001
HF49FD-AS
RoHS compliant
1A
5A 250VAC/30VDC
250VAC/30VDC
5A
File No.：

5, 6, 9, 12, 18, 24VDC
22.6 5.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Relay module
Coil voltage
HF49FD：Relay
AS：module
Coil Power
Insulation
standard
Contact material
Contact plating
Pinning
Nil：DC
Relay coil
voltage
Contact
arrangement
1H：1 Form A
Special code 009：Housing with protrusions and sockets
5.08mm Pinning：A1-1     7.62mm Pinning：A1-2
L：Sensitive type Only for 24VDC)     Nil：Standard type
Matching
socket
F：Class F      B：Class B      Nil：Class A
T：AgSnO2  Nil：AgNi
Nil：No gold plated only for single mov. contact
G：Gold plated
1：5.08mm 2：7.62mm
Contact
arrangement
1：single mov. contact
2：bifurcated contact (only for gold plated)
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram(Bottom view)
Unit: mm
003
HF49FD-AS/□□□-1H□□□□□-A1-2 009
22.6 5.1
——
——
——
——
49F-1Z-A1-1
49F-1Z-A1-2
H49FD-AS/012-1H11F-A1-1 009
H49FD-AS/024-1H11F-A1-1 009
H49FD-AS/012-1H12F-A1-2 009
H49FD-AS/024-1H12F-A1-2 009
H49FD/012-1H11F 009
H49FD/024-1H11F 009
H49FD/012-1H12F 009
H49FD/024-1H12F 009
——
Note: Pleasecontact us for any information.
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram(Top view)
Unit: mm
COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
PCB terminal P/N module type relay type socket type retainer type
For your personal safety and the normal operation of the equipment, as well as to prevent fire, please note the following issues :
1 The rated current of the socket should be no less than the rated current of the relay.
2 Sockets are required to be firmly fixed to prevent the wiring from loosening and affecting the quality of wiring.
3 Be sure to disconnect power to the outlet before installation, disassembly, wiring, maintenance and inspection.
4 Prevent foreign objects such as wire shavings from falling inside this product when wiring.
5 Be sure to install the relay in place, and use accessories such as retainer if necessary to improve contact reliability.
     Do not use with incomplete connections.
6 Be sure to observe the relay ratings and do not overload the relay.
7 Before selecting a relay, make sure that the drive voltage matches the relay excitation voltage.
8 The main external dimension, when the external dimension > 50mm, the tolerance is ±1mm; When the 20mm < dimensions